REVISED FEES STRUCTURE
(FROM 2023-24 ADMISSION BATCH ONWARDS)

EVEN SEMESTER
(REGULAR SCHEME)

B. Tech / B. Tech (LE) / B. Arch

4", 6™ Semester B. Tech / B. Tech (LE) / B. Arch & 8'" Semester B. Arch

1 NTFW TFW
Sk No. | Particulars RB RDS RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) % 6,000.00 Z 6,000.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) 2 3,500.00 ¥ 3,500.00 ¥ 3,500.00 73,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) T750.00 Z750.00 Z750.00 Z750.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) ¥2,400.00 ¥2,400.00 £ 2,400.00 ¥ 2,400.00
3 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) T125.00 T125.00 Z125.00 T125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) Z 300.00 Z300.00 Z 300.00 Z300.00
9 Internet Fees (Per Semester) Z1,000.00 Z1,000.00 Z 1,000.00 Z 1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) T750.00 Z750.00 T 750.00 Z 750.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) Z 3,000.00 - Z 3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | £ 4,000.00 - % 4,000.00 -
Total | ¥21,825.00 | ¥14,825.00 | ¥15,825.00 | ¥ 8,825.00
8" Semester B. Tech, B. Tech (LE) / 10" Semester B. Arch
; NTFW TFW
Sk No. | Particulars RB RDS RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) % 6,000.00 ¥6,000.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) ¥ 3,500.00 2 3,500.00 7 3,500.00 Z 3,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) Z750.00 Z750.00 Z750.00 T 750.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) ¥ 2,400.00 Z2,400.00 Z2,400.00 T2,400.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) T125.00 T125.00 Z125.00 T125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) Z.300.00 $300.00 % 300.00 Z300.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) Z1,000.00 Z1,000.00 ¥ 1,000.00 Z 1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) Z750.00 Z750.00 Z750.00 Z 750.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) 2 3,000.00 - % 3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | Z 4,000.00 - % 4,000.00 -
11 Alumni Fees 21,500.00 Z1,500.00 Z1,500.00 | T 1,500.00
12 Issue of Degree Certificate Z1,000.00 Z1,000.00 % 1,000.00 Z1,000.00
Total | ¥24,325.00 | ¥17,325.00 | ¥ 18,325.00 | ¥ 11,325.00
Abbreviation:
» NTFW : Non Tuition Fee Waiver
» TFW : Tuition Fee Waiver
» RB  :Regular Boarder N\ g
» RDS :Regular Day Scholar w '_/Q‘)/
@




(SELF-FINANCING SCHEME)
B. Tech / B. Tech (LE)

4t & 6" Semester

4 NTFW TFW
Sk No. | Particulars SFB SFDS SFB SFDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) %22,500.00 | ¥22,500.00 - _ -
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) Z7,500.00 |¥7,500.00 |7,500.00 27,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) Z1,500.00 |Z1,500.00 |%1,500.00 71,500.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) %2,500.00 |%2,500.00 | Z2,500.00 Z2,500.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) T125.00 Z125.00 Z125.00 7 125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) T.500.00 <500.00 Z500.00 Z 500.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) Z1,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,000.00 Z 1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) ¥1,500.00 |%1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00 2 1,500.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) ¥ 3,000.00 - % 3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | T 4,000.00 - % 4,000.00 -
Total | ¥ 44,125.00 | ¥ 37,125.00 | ¥ 21,625.00 | ¥ 14,625.00
8" Semester B. Tech / B. Tech (LE)
; NTFW TFW
SL No. | Particulars SFB SFDS SFB SFDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) Z22,500.00 | ¥22,500.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) Z7,500.00 | %7,500.00 | Z7,500.00 % 7,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) Z1,500.00 | Z1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00 Z1,500.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) Z2,500.00 Z2,500.00 | Z2,500.00 Z2,500.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) Z125.00 Z125.00 Z125.00 Z125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) % 500.00 Z 500.00 Z 500.00 Z 500.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) Z1,000.00 | ¥1,000.00 | Z1,000.00 Z1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) ¥1,500.00 |%1,500.00 | %1,500.00 % 1,500.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) Z 3,000.00 - Z 3,000.00 -
i0 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | Z 4,000.00 - % 4,000.00 -
11 Alumni Fees ¥1,500.00 |¥1,500.00 |<1,500.00 Z1,500.00
12 Issue of Degree Certificate ¥1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |Z1,000.00 Z 1,000.00
Total | T 46,625.00 | ¥ 39,625.00 | ¥ 24,125.00 | ¥ 17,125.00
MCA
4" Semester MCA
é NTFW TFW
Sl. No. | Particulars SFB SFDS SFB SFDS
1 Tuition Fees Z15,000.00 | % 15,000.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) Z7,500.00 Z7,500.00 | ¥7,500.00 | 7,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) % 1,500.00 Z1,500.00 | Z1,500.06 | Z1,500.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) Z2,500.00 Z2,500.00 | %2,500.00 | Z2,500.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) ¥125.00 Z125.00 Z125.00 Z125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) Z500.00 Z500.00 T 500.00 % 500.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) Z1,000.00 Z1,000.00 | %1,000.00 |Z1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) Z1,500.00 Z1,500.00 | %1,500.00 |2 1,500.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) Z.3,000.00 - 2 3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | ¥ 4,000.00 - 7 4,000.00 -
11 Alumni Fees Z1,500.00 Z1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00 | 1,500.00
12 Issue of Degree Certificate £ 1,000.00 Z1,000.00 |1,000.00 | % 1,000.00
Total | ¥39,125.00 | ¥ 32,125.00 | ¥ 24,125.00 | ¥ 17,125.00
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REVISED FEES STRUCTURE W.E.F. 2023-24

(FROM 2023-24 ADMISSION BATCH ONWARDS)

EVEN SEMESTER

(REGULAR SCHEME)
M. Tech / M. Sc /5 vears Integrated M. Sc

4th 6th & 8™ Semester Syears Integrated M. Sc

Sk No. | Particulars RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) Z6,000.00 ¥ 6,000.00
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) 7 3,500.00 ¥ 3,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) Z750.00 Z 750.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) Z2,400.00 %2,400.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) 7 125.00 Z125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) Z300.00 Z300.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) % 1,000.00 7 1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) T 750.00 Z750.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) 2 3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | ¥ 4,000.00 -

Total | ¥ 21,825.00 | ¥ 14,825.00

4" Semester M. Tech / M. Sc & 10" Semester 5 years Integrated M. Sc

Sk No. | Particulars RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) % 6,000.00 2 6,000.00
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) ¥ 3,500.00 ¥ 3,500.00
3 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Semester) Z750.00 Z750.00
4 Examination Fees (Per Semester) % 2,400.00 ¥ 2,400.00
5 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) Z125.00 7 125.00
6 Site Visit Fees (Per Semester) Z.300.00 Z 300.00
7 Internet Fees (Per Semester) £1,000.00 £ 1,000.00
8 Students Activity (Per Semester) 2750.00 ¥750.00
9 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) Z3,000.00 -
10 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | ¥ 4,000.00 -
11 Alumni Fees Z1,500.00 Z1,500.00
12 Issue of Degree Certificate Z1,000.00 ¥ 1,000.00

Total | ¥24,325.00 | ¥17,325.00
Abbreviation:

» NTFW : Non Tuition Fee Waiver
» TFW : Tuition Fee Waiver

» RB : Regular Boarder =
» RDS : Regular Day Scholar




Abbreviation:

» NTFW : Non Tuition Fee Waiver
» TFW : Tuition Fee Waiver

» SFB : Self Financing Boarder

» SFDS : Self Financing Day Scholar
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Ph.D

Sk No. | Particulars RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) Z 6,000.00 Z 6,000.00
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) Z3,500.00 ¥ 3,500.00 -
3 Horticulture Fees (Per Semester) Z125.00 T 125.00
4 Internet Fees (Per Semester) % 1,000.00 ¥ 1,000.00
] Students Activity (Per Semester) Z750.00 Z750.00
6 Hostel Development fees (Per Semester) ¥ 3,000.00 -
7 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | ¥ 4,000.00 -
8 Thesis Submission Fees 7 13,000.00 | ¥ 13,000.00
9 Alumni Fees Z1,500.00 21,500.00
10 Issue of Degree Certificate Z1,000.00 2 1,000.00

Total | ¥ 33,875.00 | ¥ 26,875.00
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